
Team Games W L
Division: 3
MOOSENUCKLE 95 58 37
WHOA BRO 95 56 39
THESE FOCKERS 114 62 52
WHO DARTED 95 50 45
FINAL FINAL 95 46 49
IS IT IN 95 42 53
DARTS AND FARTS 95 28 67

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 25.94 25 12 9 40 1 160 129 0 1 7
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 24.94 25 15 7 42 1 160 70 0 1 7
MARK PINA THESE FOCKERS 24.55 20 8 6 31 0 150 120 0 1 3
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 24.45 20 7 4 31 0 150 80 0 0 3
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSENUCKLE 23.98 25 13 6 38 0 150 117 0 1 1
MICHAEL SMITH WHOA BRO 23.65 25 10 1 39 0 150 120 0 1 4
JASON BROWER THESE FOCKERS 23.58 25 11 4 39 0 150 53 0 1 2
TANNER LARSON DARTS AND FARTS 23.50 25 11 10 33 0 150 88 0 0 4
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 23.02 25 10 4 42 0 150 91 0 0 0
CHRIS BAKER THESE FOCKERS 22.81 10 3 2 12 0 150 111 0 1 0
JASON SMITH WHOA BRO 22.69 25 11 3 38 1 160 84 0 1 1
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 21.60 25 5 4 26 0 150 90 0 0 0
JADEN MINAR MOOSENUCKLE 21.02 5 1 0 7 0 120 73 0 0 0
MIKE COLLINS THESE FOCKERS 20.53 5 0 0 4 0 115 0 0 0 0
PEDER WANG MOOSENUCKLE 19.92 20 3 4 14 0 150 39 0 1 1
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 18.37 25 3 2 16 0 150 123 0 0 1
JORDAN KLING DARTS AND FARTS 16.55 25 2 0 10 0 120 77 0 0 0
ADAM LINK IS IT IN 15.73 5 1 0 2 0 120 44 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 2.96 50 25 8 29 8 14 0 1 1 971 983
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSENUCKLE 2.77 50 26 2 33 7 13 0 1 1 910 987
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.76 50 13 2 28 16 8 0 3 2 921 1000
MARK PINA THESE FOCKERS 2.63 40 14 0 16 13 4 0 2 0 680 775
MICHAEL SMITH WHOA BRO 2.57 50 14 4 29 16 5 0 1 0 905 1055
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 2.50 40 11 0 21 9 6 1 1 0 672 808
JASON SMITH WHOA BRO 2.44 50 21 2 16 12 7 0 0 0 875 1074
TANNER LARSON DARTS AND FARTS 2.43 50 14 4 15 17 8 1 0 0 911 1125
MIKE COLLINS THESE FOCKERS 2.43 10 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 0 154 190
JADEN MINAR MOOSENUCKLE 2.39 10 4 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 182 228
PEDER WANG MOOSENUCKLE 2.37 40 11 4 23 10 3 0 0 0 666 842
JASON BROWER THESE FOCKERS 2.36 50 19 2 19 6 6 0 1 1 833 1057
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 2.36 50 17 1 18 9 10 0 0 0 764 970
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 2.29 50 11 1 18 6 5 1 0 0 760 995
CHRIS BAKER THESE FOCKERS 2.16 20 5 0 8 4 2 0 0 0 283 393
ADAM LINK IS IT IN 1.95 10 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 137 211
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 1.75 50 6 0 8 2 1 0 0 0 618 1062
JORDAN KLING DARTS AND FARTS 1.63 50 1 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 577 1063

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

TANNER LARSON 23.50 25 11 10 33 0 150 88 0 0 4
JORDAN KLING 16.55 25 2 0 10 0 120 77 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.94 50 13 10 43 0 150 88 0 0 4

JEREMY FLAIG 25.94 25 12 9 40 1 160 129 0 1 7
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 18.37 25 3 2 16 0 150 123 0 0 1

Team Totals: 21.95 50 15 11 56 1 160 129 0 1 8

DARTS AND FARTS

FINAL FINAL



DUSTIN ULMER 24.45 20 7 4 31 0 150 80 0 0 3
BRIAN FIX 23.02 25 10 4 42 0 150 91 0 0 0
ADAM LINK 15.73 5 1 0 2 0 120 44 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.71 50 18 8 75 0 150 91 0 0 3

MARK HAMMERBECK 23.98 25 13 6 38 0 150 117 0 1 1
JADEN MINAR 21.02 5 1 0 7 0 120 73 0 0 0
PEDER WANG 19.92 20 3 4 14 0 150 39 0 1 1

Team Totals: 22.04 50 17 10 59 0 150 117 0 2 2

MARK PINA 24.55 20 8 6 31 0 150 120 0 1 3
JASON BROWER 23.58 25 11 4 39 0 150 53 0 1 2
CHRIS BAKER 22.81 10 3 2 12 0 150 111 0 1 0
MIKE COLLINS 20.53 5 0 0 4 0 115 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.51 60 22 12 86 0 150 120 0 3 5

ZACH SCHAIBLE 24.94 25 15 7 42 1 160 70 0 1 7
RYAN PETERSON 21.60 25 5 4 26 0 150 90 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.26 50 20 11 68 1 160 90 0 1 7

MICHAEL SMITH 23.65 25 10 1 39 0 150 120 0 1 4
JASON SMITH 22.69 25 11 3 38 1 160 84 0 1 1

Team Totals: 23.17 50 21 4 77 1 160 120 0 2 5

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

TANNER LARSON 2.43 50 14 4 15 17 8 1 0 0 911 1125
JORDAN KLING 1.63 50 1 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 577 1063

Team Totals: 2.04 100 15 4 21 23 8 1 0 0 1488 2188

WHOA BRO

DARTS AND FARTS

MOOSENUCKLE

THESE FOCKERS

WHO DARTED

IS IT IN



JEREMY FLAIG 2.96 50 25 8 29 8 14 0 1 1 971 983
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 1.75 50 6 0 8 2 1 0 0 0 618 1062

Team Totals: 2.33 100 31 8 37 10 15 0 1 1 1589 2045

DUSTIN ULMER 2.50 40 11 0 21 9 6 1 1 0 672 808
BRIAN FIX 2.29 50 11 1 18 6 5 1 0 0 760 995
ADAM LINK 1.95 10 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 137 211

Team Totals: 2.34 100 24 1 40 16 12 2 1 0 1569 2014

MARK HAMMERBECK 2.77 50 26 2 33 7 13 0 1 1 910 987
JADEN MINAR 2.39 10 4 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 182 228
PEDER WANG 2.37 40 11 4 23 10 3 0 0 0 666 842

Team Totals: 2.56 100 41 7 61 19 16 0 1 1 1758 2057

MARK PINA 2.63 40 14 0 16 13 4 0 2 0 680 775
MIKE COLLINS 2.43 10 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 0 154 190
JASON BROWER 2.36 50 19 2 19 6 6 0 1 1 833 1057
CHRIS BAKER 2.16 20 5 0 8 4 2 0 0 0 283 393

Team Totals: 2.42 120 40 2 48 24 14 0 3 1 1950 2415

ZACH SCHAIBLE 2.76 50 13 2 28 16 8 0 3 2 921 1000
RYAN PETERSON 2.36 50 17 1 18 9 10 0 0 0 764 970

Team Totals: 2.57 100 30 3 46 25 18 0 3 2 1685 1970

MICHAEL SMITH 2.57 50 14 4 29 16 5 0 1 0 905 1055
JASON SMITH 2.44 50 21 2 16 12 7 0 0 0 875 1074

Team Totals: 2.51 100 35 6 45 28 12 0 1 0 1780 2129

WHO DARTED

WHOA BRO
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MOOSENUCKLE

THESE FOCKERS

FINAL FINAL


